PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2011-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
TrueWhite® and the Cree TrueWhite Technology logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. ENERGY STAR® is a registered trademark of the U.S.
Environmental Protection Agency. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

(Hz)*
Power
Factor Dimming Order Code
700
4000 > 90 9.5 74 120/60 > .80 TRIAC LMR040-0700-40F9-10100TW
3500 > 90 9.5 74 120/60 > .80 TRIAC LMR040-0700-35F9-10100TW
3000 > 90 9.5 74 120/60 > .80 TRIAC LMR040-0700-30F9-10100TW
2700 > 90 9.5 74 120/60 > .80 TRIAC LMR040-0700-27F9-10100TW
1000
4000 > 90 15 67
120/60 > .95 TRIAC LMR040-1000-40F9-10100TW
230/50 > .90 TRIAC LMR040-1000-40F9-20100TW
3500 > 90 15 67
120/60 > .95 TRIAC LMR040-1000-35F9-10100TW
230/50 > .90 TRIAC LMR040-1000-35F9-20100TW
3000 > 90 15 67
120/60 > .95 TRIAC LMR040-1000-30F9-10100TW
230/50 > .90 TRIAC LMR040-1000-30F9-20100TW
2700 > 90 15 67
120/60 > .95 TRIAC LMR040-1000-27F9-10100TW
230/50 > .90 TRIAC LMR040-1000-27F9-20100TW
* Input ranges are 110–130 V/60–70 Hz and 220–240 V/50–60 Hz.
Note: Cree maintains a tolerance of +/- 7% on flux and power measurements.
CHROMATICITY
The Cree LMR4 LED module provides high color consistency